
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
55 
38 

189 
678 
178 
16 
94 

164 
820 

Name 
Michael Gilbert 
Volga Mermut 
Adam Robarts 
Steve Zoumaras 
Sean Cresap 
Alex Dumas 
Danilo Lewis 
Cody Cochran 
Kevin Nanthrup 

Make 
KAW 
BMW 
SUZ 
KAW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

Best Tm 
1:47.124 
1:50.859 
1:52.392 
1:55.024 
1:55.838 

In Lap 
6 

11 
3 

12 
12 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

3.735 
5.268 
7.900 
8.714 

Sponsor 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
4 Wheel Specialty 
4 Wheel Specialty 
ERP Racing 
S&R Racing 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Procomps Racing Team 
S2G Racing 
S2G Racing 

Sorted on best lap time
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Race Director 
Dan Argano 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge 

Stock 1000 

Practice 3 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:10:00 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

8/29/2020 09:10 


